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Arlington, SD Lake Poinsett Wastewater System Expansion (CIC Job #: 2012-1439 )
Opened: Jul 11 Estimated at: $2,100,000 to $2,400,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$2,053,996.00Nitteberg Construction Estelline, SD
(605) 873-9300

$2,053,996.00
fax: (605) 873-9301

Low

$2,360,492.45H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $2,360,492.45
$2,670,697.00Carstensen Contracting Inc. Pipestone, MN $2,670,697.00
$2,689,608.00Winter Brothers Underground Sioux Falls, SD $2,689,608.00
$2,782,131.81First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $2,782,131.81

Armour, SD Douglas County Memorial Hospital Addition & Renovation (CIC Job #: 2012-
1332 )

Opened: Jul 12 Estimated at: $4,500,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$3,835,000.00Scott Doom Contracting, Inc. Wagner, SD
(605) 491-1003

$3,835,000.00
fax: (605) 384-4298

Low

$3,850,000.00Welfl Construction Company Yankton, SD $3,850,000.00
$3,878,000.00G.A. Johnson Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $3,878,000.00
$4,020,000.00Mueller Lumber Company Mitchell, SD $4,020,000.00
$4,043,200.00Henry Carlson Company Sioux Falls, SD $4,043,200.00
$4,251,200.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $4,251,200.00
$4,288,000.00Wagner Building & Supply Wagner, SD $4,288,000.00

Brookings, SD Brookings County Courthouse Remodel (CIC Job #: 2012-1315 )
Opened: Jul 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$817,000.00 $170,000.00Waltz Construction Company Brookings, SD
(605) 692-2241 waltz@waltzconst.com waltzconst.com

$987,000.00
fax: (605) 692-7041

Low

$915,000.00 $213,000.00Peska Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,128,000.00
$985,000.00 $177,000.00Sunkota Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,162,000.00

Chamberlain, SD Furnish and Installing One (1) 10,000 Gallon Single-Wall Fiberglass 
Underground Potable Water Storage Tank, Big Bend Project (CIC Job #: 2012-
0633 )

Opened: Apr 2 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$64,900.00Diverse Construction Group, LLC St. Louis, MO $64,900.00
fax: 

Award

Cheyenne, WY Cheyenne Veteran Affairs Medical Center Upgrade Well - Design Build (CIC Job 
#: 2012-1321 )

Opened: Jul 6 Estimated at: $100,000 and $250,000Cancelled
               Per Amendment #4 - "The purpose of this amendment is to cancel this solicitation due to 
                                                   a change in scope.  The solicitation will be reissued at a later date."
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Clark, SD Clark County Airport Hangar Taxilane Extension (CIC Job #: 2012-1422 )
Opened: Jul 17

base bid alternates totalcompany location
01 Base Bid

$248,539.12J & J Earthworks Graceville, MN
(320) 761-3908

$248,539.12
fax: 

Low

$272,204.76VanderPol Dragline Mitchell, SD $272,204.76
$325,179.63Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD $325,179.63
$388,935.05Buskerud Construction, Inc. Dell Rapids, SD $388,935.05

base bid alternates totalcompany location
02 Alternate Bid No. 1 - Concrete Pavement

$175,204.59J & J Earthworks Graceville, MN
(320) 761-3908

$175,204.59
fax: 

Low

$192,855.05Buskerud Construction, Inc. Dell Rapids, SD $192,855.05
$194,574.09VanderPol Dragline Mitchell, SD $194,574.09
$413,218.58Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD $413,218.58

Devils Tower 
National Monument, 
WY

Devils Tower National Monument Steel Siding and Insulation (CIC Job #: 2012-
1318 )

Opened: Jun 18 Estimated at: The magnitude of construction is less than $25,000.Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$19,871.00Collins Companies  Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-5728 gene@collins-companies.com no website on file

$19,871.00
fax: (605) 348-5709

Award

Edgeley, ND Storage Hanger, PCC Approach Apron & Misc Items Edgeley Municipal Airport 
(CIC Job #: 2012-1417 )

Opened: Jul 13 Estimated at: Engineer's Opinion: Schedule 1 - $442,550.00; Schedule 4 - 
$507,550.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 1 - General Construction

$513,030.00Industrial Contract Services, Inc. (ICS) Grand Forks, ND
(701) 775-8480

$513,030.00
fax: (701) 775-8479

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 4 - Combined General, Elect & Mech Const

$595,985.00Industrial Contract Services, Inc. (ICS) Grand Forks, ND
(701) 775-8480

$595,985.00
fax: (701) 775-8479

Low

Faulkton, SD Hangar Taxilane and Connector Taxiway Improvements, Faulkton Municipal 
Airport (CIC Job #: 2012-1365 )

Opened: Jul 18

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$238,271.70Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-3814 peggy@lientransportation.com

$238,271.70
fax: (605) 225-4707

Low

$285,792.65VanderPol Dragline Mitchell, SD $285,792.65
$362,375.64Morris, Inc. Pierre, SD $362,375.64
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Fort Thompson, SD Remodeling the Maintenance Building Day Room, USACE District, Omaha- Big 
Bend Project Office (CIC Job #: 2012-0800 )

Opened: Apr 27 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$26,175.00Complete Contracting Solutions Black Hawk, SD
(605) 388-0111 completeconcrete@ccsisd.biz no website on file

$26,175.00
fax: (605) 388-6139

Award

Garrison, ND Garrison Municipal Airport Crack Seal (CIC Job #: 2012-1370 )
Opened: Jul 13 Estimated at: $200,000 to $250,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 1-Div 1,2,3 & Alt A & B

$357,927.35Knife River - Central ND Division Bismarck, ND
(701) 530-1318 craig.griesbach@kniferiver.com

$357,927.35
fax: (701) 223-5557

Low

Gering, NE Purchase of Cedar Roof Shingles (CIC Job #: 2012-1024 )
Opened: May 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$14,048.42M2 Federal Inc. Austin, TX $14,048.42
fax: 

Award

Grafton, ND Rehabilitate Runway 17-35, Parallel Taxiway and Miscellaneous Items (CIC Job 
#: 2012-1466 )

Opened: Jul 12 Estimated at: $1,000,000 to $1,600,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,140,993.95Knife River Materials - Northern MN Bemidji, MN
(218) 751-5413 jennifer.cole@kniferiver.com

$1,140,993.95
fax: (218) 751-5462

Low

$1,477,018.74Strata Corporation Grand Forks, ND $1,477,018.74

Harrisburg, SD Western Avenue Water Main Replacement (CIC Job #: 2012-1391 )
Opened: Jul 11 Estimated at: $170,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$128,436.00Winter Brothers Underground Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-5407

$128,436.00
fax: (605) 331-5409

Low

$143,058.32Krueger Excavating, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $143,058.32
$153,432.38H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $153,432.38
$157,047.39First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $157,047.39
$157,989.44Carstensen Contracting Inc. Pipestone, MN $157,989.44
$179,643.54Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD $179,643.54
$188,196.80Runge Enterprises Sioux Falls, SD $188,196.80
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Interior, SD Pressure Rated PVC Pipe (Supply Bids Only) (CIC Job #: 2012-1433 )
Opened: Jul 10 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$13,720.00Northwest Pipe Fittings, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 342-5587 mail@northwestpipe.com www.northwestpipe.com/

$13,720.00
fax: (605) 342-0673

Award

Madison, SD Roof Replacement, Tyrrell Physical Plant Building, DSU (CIC Job #: 2012-1361 )
Opened: Jul 12 Estimated at: $120,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$119,200.00Roof Systems, Inc. Brandon, SD
(605) 582-7410

$119,200.00
fax: (605) 582-2612

Low

$133,255.00Guarantee Roofing of SD Sioux Falls, SD $133,255.00
$141,576.00Boone Brothers Roofing Sioux City, IA $141,576.00
$150,460.00BHI Construction Harrisburg, SD $150,460.00
$182,713.00M.J. Dalsin Company Sioux Falls, SD $182,713.00
$194,990.00Architectural Roofing & Sheet Metal Sioux Falls, SD $194,990.00

Miller, SD Hand County Hospital - Building Demolition (CIC Job #: 2012-1377 )
Opened: Jul 18

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$54,250.00Jeremy Thomas Construction LLC Chamberlain, SD
(605) 234-1000 jeremythomasconstructionllc@yahoo.c no website on file

$54,250.00
fax: (605) 234-1000

Low

$74,000.00Matthaei Excavating, Inc. Canistota, SD $74,000.00
$113,600.00Bode Construction Lake Preston, SD $113,600.00
$124,900.00Superior Contracting Sioux Falls, SD $124,900.00
$149,000.00Yungwirth Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $149,000.00
$164,924.00Beckler Construction Redfield, SD $164,924.00
$165,505.00Schoenfelder Construction Mitchell, SD $165,505.00
$182,500.00Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD $182,500.00
$212,000.00Kriech Construction Waubay, SD $212,000.00

Mills, WY Laminated Flooring (CIC Job #: 2012-1380 )
Opened: Jul 3 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$12,240.00Command and Control Environments Grapevine, TX $12,240.00
fax: 

Award

Mobridge, SD Mobridge Fire Hydrant (CIC Job #: 2012-1346 )
Opened: Jun 27 Awarded
               "The Council was presented with the bid results for the fire hydrant project on Hwy 12 & 1804.  The 
bid for supplies was HD Supply Waterworks - $36,650.19 and Ferguson Waterworks - $37,308.03.  The bid 
received for the labor portion was Wiltech, Inc. - $56,150.00 and First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. - $79,967.39.  
Moved by Carlson, second by Cox and carried, to approve the bids from Wiltech, Inc. and HD Supply 
Waterworks."
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Near Minatare, NE Nine Mile WMA Security Fence Installation (CIC Job #: 2012-1219 )
Opened: Jun 21

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$18,251.40Van Pelt Fencing Scottsbluff, NE
(308) 633-2100

$18,251.40
fax: 

Low

$19,392.00Security Fence, Inc. Ashland, NE $19,392.00
$20,700.00American Fence Company Grand Island, NE $20,700.00

Pickstown, SD Grinding of Reclaimed Asphalt Paving (CIC Job #: 2012-0643 )
Opened: Apr 6 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$97,500.00Git Solutions Morris Plains, NJ $97,500.00
fax: 

Award

Pickstown, SD Thrust Bearing Cooling Coils (CIC Job #: 2012-0739 )
Opened: Apr 13 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$40,816.00General Power Engineering Associates Inc. Sarasota, FL $40,816.00
fax: 

Award

Pickstown/Yankton, 
SD

Fort Randall Dam and Gavin's Point Dam Fabrication of Trash Racks (CIC Job 
#: 2012-1101 )

Opened: Jul 20 Cancelled
                "The above referenced action is cancelled in its entirety.  At this time there is no 
                  scheduled future project for this work."

Pierre, SD Replace Station and Brake Air Compressors, Oahe Project (CIC Job #: 2012-
0745 )

Opened: Apr 17 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$20,625.00Applied Air Systems Inc. Lakeville, MN $20,625.00
fax: 

Award

Pierre, SD Indefinite Delivery Construction Contract (IDCC) Road Rehabilitation for the US 
Army Corps of Engineers Oahe Project Office (CIC Job #: 2012-0794 )

Opened: May 4 Estimated at: The minimum awarded amount is $10,000 and a maximum amount 
of $1,500,000 (total).

Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract Line Item Numbers 0001-0022

$1,500,000.00Morris, Inc. Pierre, SD
(605) 223-2585 jeff.runyan@morris-inc.com http://www.morris-inc.com/

$1,500,000.00
fax: (605) 223-2006

Award

Rapid City, SD Kindergarten Furniture and Equipment (CIC Job #: 2012-1400 )
Opened: Jul 3
***Detailed Bid Results Available upon Request***
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Riverdale, ND Garrison Project Boundary Fencing (CIC Job #: 2012-0855 )
Opened: Apr 18 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$0.00Schaefer Fencing, LLC Drewsey, OR $0.00
fax: 

Award

Riverton, WY 40' X 60' Metal Salt/Sand Storage Building - Riverton (CIC Job #: 2012-1041 )
Opened: Jun 7
                  Numerous Bids and Alternate Bids, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may 
contact the CIC office for a complete bid tabulation.

Scranton, ND Scranton Water & Sewer Improvements 2012-1 (CIC Job #: 2012-1369 )
Opened: Jul 11 Estimated at: $119,725.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$118,455.12CT Excavation Plevna, MT $118,455.12
fax: 

Low

$156,216.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $156,216.00
$298,937.00Quam Construction Co. Willmar, MN $298,937.00

Sheridan, WY Sheridan VAMC Boiler Plant Replacement (CIC Job #: 2012-0647 )
Opened: May 3 Estimated at: $5,000,000 and $10,000,000Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$9,844,097.00RHI LLC West Haven, UT $9,844,097.00
fax: 

Award

Sioux Falls, SD Prairie Green and Kuehn Park Golf Clubhouses (CIC Job #: 2012-1406 )
Opened: Jul 12 Estimated at: Bid Estimate: $1,721,200 - Budget: $1,753,451

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,839,000.00Peska Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 334-0173 mjb@peskaconstruction.com www.peskaconstruction.com

$1,839,000.00
fax: (605) 334-0102

Low

$1,985,000.00G.A. Johnson Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,985,000.00
$1,987,000.00Swift Contractors, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,987,000.00
$1,994,475.00Eagle Construction Design Build Sioux Falls, SD $1,994,475.00
$2,005,100.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $2,005,100.00
$2,064,000.00Schwartzle Construction, LLC Tea, SD $2,064,000.00
$2,075,000.00Golden Rule Construction Co. Sioux Falls, SD $2,075,000.00
$2,137,000.00Sunkota Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $2,137,000.00

Sioux Falls, SD Convention Center HVAC Upgrades (CIC Job #: 2012-1409 )
Opened: Jul 12 Estimated at: Bid Estimate: $80,000 - Budget: $682,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$97,136.00Climate Systems, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 334-2164 jschwartz@climatesystemsinc.com www.climatesystemsinc.com

$97,136.00
fax: (605) 334-9642

Low
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Sioux Falls, SD Replacement of the Exhibit Hall Amplification System (CIC Job #: 2012-1410 )
Opened: Jul 5

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$63,056.00Commercial Audio & Video Sioux Falls, SD $63,056.00
fax: 

Low

$80,217.94CCS Presentation Systems Omaha, NE $80,217.94

Sioux Falls, SD Sandblast and Paint Thickener - Water Reclamation (CIC Job #: 2012-1460 )
Opened: Jul 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$51,750.00Mulder & Sons, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 334-2150

$51,750.00
fax: (605) 334-2150

Low

$62,840.00Mongan Painting Co. Cherokee, IA $62,840.00
$100,676.00W.S. Bunch Co. Omaha, NE $100,676.00
$149,000.00Berendse & Sons Paint Company Rapid City, SD $149,000.00

South Pass, WY 40' X 60' Metal Salt/Sand Storage Building - South Pass (CIC Job #: 2012-1043 )
Opened: Jun 7
                    Numerous Bids and Alternate Bids, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may 
contact the CIC office for a complete bid tabulation.

Watford City, ND 2012 Watermain Replacement and Incidental items (CIC Job #: 2012-1354 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract No. 1 - Base Bid

$416,294.00Tand Construction, LLC Mandan, ND
(702) 889-4676

$416,294.00
fax: (702) 889-8876

Low

$433,470.00Kemper Construction Minot, ND $433,470.00
$636,587.20Spearfish Excavating, Inc.  Spearfish, SD $636,587.20
$713,285.00Western Municipal Construction, Inc. Meteetse, WY $713,285.00
$850,806.00Plote Construction, Inc. Hoffman Estates, IL $850,806.00
$942,066.00S.J. Louis Construction, Inc. Rockville, MN $942,066.00

Watford City, ND RV Dump Station McKenzie County Fairgrounds (CIC Job #: 2012-1399 )
Opened: Jul 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$113,212.60Spearfish Excavating, Inc.  Spearfish, SD
(605) 642-3305 sei@rushmore.com no website on file

$113,212.60
fax: (605) 642-7323

Low

$149,222.20Williams Civil Division Bozeman, MT $149,222.20
$153,526.95Glacier Construction Co., Inc. Greenwood Village, $153,526.95
$170,296.20Burski Excavating, Inc. Rice, MN $170,296.20
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